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placement

Company/ University
Placement/    Higher 

studies

1 AAQIB HASSAN  1850991001 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
Symbiosis Pharmaceuticals 

Pvt Ltd
Placement

2 AASHIMA GARG  1850991002 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Cognizant Placement

3 AAYUSH NAURIYAL  1850991003 Pharmacy 2022
Chitkara University, Punjab 

(M.PHARM )
Higher Studies

4 AAYUSH SEHGAL  1850991004 Pharmacy 2022

I.K Gujral Punjab Technical 

University, IKGPTU, Jalandhar 

Punjab (M.PHARMACY)

Higher Studies

5 ABHINAV  SHARMA  1850991005 Pharmacy 2022
UIAMS, Panjab University, 

Chandigarh (MBA )
Higher Studies

6 ADITYA MALAN  1850991006 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement

7 ALPISH SANDAL  1850991007 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus MaxBupa Placement

8 ANJALI KUMARI  1850991008 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Care health insurance Placement

9 ANMOL SHARMA  1850991010 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Zydus life sciences Ltd Placement

10 ANUJA SINGH  1850991011 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Symbiosis Bioscience Pvt Ltd Placement

11 ANUREET  KAUR  1850991012 Pharmacy 2022
Chitkara University, Punjab 

(MBA)
Higher Studies

12 ARPIT VERMA  1850991013 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus alps Pvt Ltd Placement

13 ARPITA ARORA  1850991014 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd Placement

14 ARYAN SHARMA  1850991015 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus SUN PHARMA Placement

15 AYUSH AGGARWAL  1850991016 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus MedLife Placement

16 BHARAT  SONI  1850991017 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus ROOTS ANALYSIS Placement

17 CHARMEEV KAUR  1850991018 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus IDS INFOTECH Placement

18 DAMANPREET SINGH  1850991019 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
GLACHEALTH 

PHARMACEUTICALS
Placement

19 DAPINDER KAUR  1850991020 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus ROOTS ANALYSIS Placement

20 DIVAKAR JOSHI  1850991021 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

21 GAURAV  ANEJA  1850991022 Pharmacy 2022
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22 GURJOT SINGH  1850991023 Pharmacy 2022 off Campus CHEMIST SHOP Placement

23 GURSIMRAT SINGH SODHI 1850991024 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Bimbo Canada Placement

24 HANISH KANOJIA  1850991025 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Parexel Placement

25 HARNOOR KAUR  1850991026 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus EXPRESS SCRIPTS CANADA Placement

26 HARSIMRAN  KAUR  1850991027 Pharmacy 2022
Griffith University, 

Queensland (M.Pharmacy )
Higher Studies

27 HARWINDER SINGH  1850991028 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
GlaxoSmithKline 

pharmaceuticals 
Placement

28 HIMANI SINGLA  1850991029 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
Alembic Pharmaceuticals 

Limited
Placement

29 HIMANSHU MEHTA  1850991030 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Axter Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd Placement

30 HITA MONTEIRO  1850991031 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd Placement

31 ISHNEET KAUR  1850991032 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

32 KARTIKAY BHARDWAJ  1850991034 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus alps Pvt Ltd Placement

33 KESHAV   1850991035 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

34 KHUSHBIR SINGH  1850991036 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd Placement

35 KRITIKA   1850991037 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

36 KSHAMA DHRITI  1850991038 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

37 LAKSHITA   1850991039 Pharmacy 2022
INDIANA UNIVERSITY 

INDIANAPOLIS (Masters)
Higher Studies

38 MADHU DUTT  1850991040 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Alkem laboratories Placement

39 MANSI PAUL  1850991042 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

40 MEENAL SHARMA  1850991043 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus VENUS Placement

41 MILAN  SINGH  1850991044 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Bioclinica Placement

42 MOKSHA   1850991047 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus IKS HEALTH Placement

43 NAVJOT SINGH  MAKHAR 1850991048 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Axter Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd Placement

44 NIKETA SHARMA  1850991049 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement

45 NIKHIL  SINGH  1850991050 Pharmacy 2022

46 NISHANT    1850991051 Pharmacy 2022 off Campus CHEMIST SHOP Placement

47 NISHANT SANKHYAN  1850991052 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement



48 NOOR   1850991053 Pharmacy 2022
CONESTOGA COLLEGE, 

CANADA (Masters)
Higher Studies

49 PARAS  NARANG  1850991055 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Medlife Placement

50 PARTEEK  CHANDEL  1850991056 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus EVERSANA Placement

51 PARTH  SHARMA  1850991057 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
ADESH UNIVERSITY, 

TEACHING
Placement

52 PARVESH CHHOKAR  1850991058 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd Placement

53 PIYUSH MADAAN  1850991059 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus IDS INFOTECH Placement

54 PIYUSH  THAKUR  1850991060 Pharmacy 2022 off Campus CHEMIST SHOP Placement

55 POOJA  PANDEY  1850991061 Pharmacy 2022

56 PRALAY MALLIK  1850991062 Pharmacy 2022

57 PRIYANSHI   1850991063 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus ESS LIFE SCIENCES Placement

58 PURNIMA KAPOOR  1850991064 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement

59 RAGHAV NARULA  1850991065 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

60 RAGHAV SACHDEVA  1850991066 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus GSK Placement

61 RAHUL SHARMA  1850991069 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Axter Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd Placement

62 RAVNEET RANA  1850991070 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus EVERSANA Placement

63 RISHU VERMA  1850991071 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Zydus life sciences Ltd Placement

64 ROHIT  DHAWAN  1850991072 Pharmacy 2022 off Campus
DR. EDWIN GROUP OF 

COMPANIES
Placement

65 ROSHI PRIYA  1850991073 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
VAISNO DEVI NARAYANA 

HOSPITAL
Placement

66 SAMYAK JAIN  1850991077 Pharmacy 2022
 Flinders University, Australia 

(Masters)
Higher Studies

67 SANCHAY SHARMA  1850991078 Pharmacy 2022
Chitkara University, Punjab 

(Masters)
Higher Studies

68 SANCHIT SHARMA  1850991079 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Worth Medicines Pvt Ltd Placement

69 SAUMYA CHAUBEY  1850991080 Pharmacy 2022
IILM University, Gurugram 

(Masters)
Higher Studies

70 SAURABH MEHTA  1850991081 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus MedLife Placement

71 SEJAL  RAJVANSHI  1850991082 Pharmacy 2022
S P Jain School of Global 

Management (MBA)
Higher Studies



72 SHIVAM BANSAL  1850991083 Pharmacy 2022
Goa Institute of Management 

(PG Diploma)
Higher Studies

73 SHIVEENA BHATIA  1850991084 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PFIZER Placement

74 SHOURYA KARAN  SETH  1850991085 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement

75 SHUBHANGI BHALLA  1850991086 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus MedLife Placement

76 SMRITI   1850991087 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

77 SUPRIYA KUMARI SINGH  1850991088 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Balaji Prelams Pvt. Ltd. Placement

78 TANAY SAMUJH  1850991089 Pharmacy 2022

79 TANYA   1850991090 Pharmacy 2022

80 TWINKLE   1850991091 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Worth Medicines Pvt Ltd Placement

81 TWINKLE  SHARMA  1850991092 Pharmacy 2022
Trinity Western University, 

Canada (Masters) 
Higher Studies

82 VAIBHAV  JAIN  1850991093 Pharmacy 2022

International Manegemnt 

Institute, Bhubaneshwar (PG 

Diploma)

Higher Studies

83 VANSH SHARMA  1850991094 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus IND SWIFT Placement

84 VARNEET SANDHU  1850991095 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

85 VARUN RAINA  1850991096 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

86 VIKAS   1850991097 Pharmacy 2022

87 VINAYAK ARORA  1850991098 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Medical Business Assocaite Placement

88 SUDHANSHU BINDAL  1850991099 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Worth Medicines Pvt Ltd Placement

89 DEEPANSHU   1850991100 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus STRYKER Placement

90 LUHIT MONDAL 1850991102 Pharmacy 2022

91 ASHIMA THAKUR  1850991103 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Hitech Formulations Placement

92 ANKIT SINGH 1850991104 Pharmacy 2022

93 MADHUR THAKUR 1850991105 Pharmacy 2022

94 PRAGYA GIROTRA  1850991106 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Girotra Global Implex Placement

95 ABHI SONI  1850991107 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus Lifekyor Pharmaceutics Placement

96 VIPIN SHARMA  1850991108 Pharmacy 2022 on Campus
GlaxoSmithKline 

pharmaceuticals 
Placement










